1993 North Eight Man All Stars

No. Player

Andy Black

Chris Schemper
Jason Arasmith
Heath Brady
Trent Umphenour
Jamie McClure
Jason Grider
Dean Sudbeck
Brent Zeigler
Mark Wiles
Johnny McGaughy
Chris Yohe

Kevin Smith

Jim Dalinghaus
Trent Wachsnicht
Derek Tuttle
Trenton Prieb
Jacob Nelson
Jusin Ringler
Chris Martin
Matt McFarland
Toby Rush

Lee Larson

Kelly Zachgo
David Bell

Scott Nylund
Keith Habbart
Scott Gengler

Coaching Staff
Head Coach - Matt Perry, Canton-Galva
Asst. Coach - Dan Balluch, Quinter
Asst. Coach - Jay Macy, Bennington
Asst. Coach - Phil Berndt, Southern Cloud

School
Otis-Bison
Northern Valley
Jewell

Otis Bison
Pleasanton
Tescott
Midway-Denton
Baileyville - B&B
Mankate

Sylvan Unified
Elwood
Southern Cloud
Little River
Baileyville - B&B
Blue Valley
Grinnell
Canton-Galva
Pike Valley
Sylvan Unified
Bennington
Elwood
Midway-Denton
Pleasanton
Tipon

Tescott

Pike Valley
Wilson

St. Johns - Beloit

Ht,
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 2"
6' 1"
5' 6"
6' 1"
6' 0"
6' 0"
5' 9"
6' 0"
6' 1"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6! 1"
6' 2"
6' 2"
5'11"
6' 1"
5' 9"
6' 3"
6' 0"
6' 3"
6' 2"
6' 0"
6' 1"
6' 3"
6' 2"

Wt
195
170
175
195
160
165
180
180
190
175
158
215
175
185
195
192
195
210
197
163
220
180
215
-195
195
180
240
215

Position
Running Back, Wide Receiver
Running Back, Defensive Back
Offensive End, Defensive Back
Quarterback
Defensive Back
Quarterback, Defensive Back
Running Back, Defensive Back
Definsive Back
Running Back, Defensive End
Defensive Back
Corner Back, Kick Return
Fast Back, Defensive End
O. Quarterback, D. Secondary
Linebacker
Linebacker
Linebacker, Guard
Center
Defensive End, Offensive Guard
Defensive End
Linebacker
Offensive Guard
Offensive Guard, Linebacker
Defensive End, Tight End
Center, Linebacker
Nose Guard
End
Defensive and Offensive Guard
Fullback, Linebacker



